SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
BMW

Riferimento

34356870349

Wwi0813

Segnalatori
Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Lunghezza contatti di
segnalazione [mm]

Tipo freno

AM

Marchio
A.B.S.

APEC braking
ASHIKA

ATE

BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BREMSI
CIFAM
DELPHI

FEBI BILSTEIN
HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HOFFER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

MEAT & DORIA
METELLI
METZGER
METZGER
MGA

MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
NAPA

NK

OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL
PAGID

W. INDICATOR BMW

Disponibile
8050141022319
760

Freno a disco

Riferimento
39813
WIR5363
BPW-299
24.8190-0808.2
BWL3232
1987 473 619
WI0813
Su.372

LZ0354

173560

8DK 355 253-251
8DK 355 253-251
212191
BPW-299
BPW-299
212191

SuU.372
1190345

WK 17-345
TU257
MWI0630
LVWS147
NWL5363
281504
AK3212.00
WKT-60119K
P8780


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

REMSA 001203

ROADHOUSE 001203
SIGMAUTO WI10813
SWAG 33 10 1850
TEXTAR 98064100
TOPRAN 638 981
TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE 08.35.245
TRW GIC503CN
WOKING 001203
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